DIHOOL® DHLA36 ELECTRIC LINEAR ACTUATOR

I PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DHLAZ36 is an electric linear actuator specially designed for fire-fighting distribution boxes and window openings. This
product has only one motor specification and screw rod, load force 1000N, speed 8MMS, and has a strong self-locking
ability.so it will not automatically fall down if under less than 400kg overwhelming force. The actuator can be used with a
synchronous controller to realize large-load door and window equipment

I TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Voltage
Load Pull Capacity(N)
Load Push Capacity(N)
Self-locking Capacity(N)
No-load Speed
Stroke Length
Motor Power
Operating Temperature
Limit Switches
IP Grade
Material
Noise
Operating Frequency
Inner Tube
Lead Screw Type

Mechanical Life

DC24~32V
800N
1000N
4000N
8MM/S
100-1000MM
48W
-15°C~+75°C
Built-in
IP65
304 Stainless Steel + Aluminum
<30dB
10% max 2min.continuous use
Aluminum Tube
Type T

More than 300,00 times

- https://www.dihool.com



DHLA36 ELECTRIC LINEAR ACTUATOR
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I OUTLINE DIMENSION DRAWING
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